
4357
7,rue Gay Lussac

25000 BESANCON

Rail associé
Combined track:  Référence

Item Nr:

Coulisse crantée galva 
Matière: Acier
 
Galvanized notched slide
Material: Steel

138,55
[529

64]
250,2
[927

32] 10 x 250.2 =2502 

2990
[11723

32]
56 [2

13
64

]

42
[121

32]

2
[5 64]

29
[19

64]

n
6,

5
[1 4

]
 F

ra
isé

11 [7
16

]


